12/16 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Spot Light HP
Datasheet
Benefits
Flexible product options
15° / 24° / 40° beam angle options•
6W / 9W / 18W / 30W power options•

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 5 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Spot Light HP
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 830 15D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 3000K 15° AM039950055 4052899479227 4052899479234
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 840 15D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 4000K 15° AM039960055 4052899479241 4052899479258
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 857 15D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 5700K 15° AM039970055 4052899479265 4052899479272
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 830 24D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 3000K 24° AM039980055 4052899479289 4052899479296
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 840 24D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 4000K 24° AM039990055 4052899479302 4052899479319
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 857 24D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 5700K 24° AM040000055 4052899479326 4052899479333
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 830 40D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 3000K 40° AM040010055 4052899479340 4052899479357
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 840 40D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 4000K 40° AM040020055 4052899479364 4052899479371
LEDCOMFO SL HP 6W 857 40D 48X1 OSRAM 6W 5700K 40° AM040030055 4052899479388 4052899479395
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 830 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 15° AM040040055 4052899479401 4052899479418
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 840 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 15° AM040050055 4052899479425 4052899479432
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 857 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 15° AM040060055 4052899479449 4052899479456
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 830 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 24° AM040070055 4052899479463 4052899479470
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 840 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 24° AM040080055 4052899479487 4052899479494
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 857 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 24° AM040090055 4052899479500 4052899479517
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 830 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 40° AM040100055 4052899479524 4052899479531
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 840 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 40° AM040110055 4052899479548 4052899479555
LEDCOMFO SL HP 9W 857 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 40° AM040120055 4052899479562 4052899479579
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 830 15D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 3000K 15° AM040130055 4052899479586 4052899479593
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 840 15D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 4000K 15° AM040140055 4052899479609 4052899479616
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 857 15D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 5700K 15° AM040150055 4052899479623 4052899479630
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 830 24D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 3000K 24° AM040160055 4052899479647 4052899479654
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 840 24D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 4000K 24° AM040170055 4052899479661 4052899479678
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 857 24D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 5700K 24° AM040180055 4052899479685 4052899479692
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 830 40D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 3000K 40° AM040190055 4052899479708 4052899479715
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 840 40D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 4000K 40° AM040200055 4052899479722 4052899479739
LEDCOMFO SL HP 18W 857 40D 36X1 OSRAM 18W 5700K 40° AM040210055 4052899479746 4052899479753
LEDCOMFO SL HP 30W 830 15D 24X1 OSRAM 30W 3000K 15° AM040220055 4052899479760 4052899479777
LEDCOMFO SL HP 30W 840 15D 24X1 OSRAM 30W 4000K 15° AM040230055 4052899479784 4052899479791
LEDCOMFO SL HP 30W 857 15D 24X1 OSRAM 30W 5700K 15° AM040240055 4052899479807 4052899479814
LEDCOMFO SL HP 30W 830 24D 24X1 OSRAM 30W 3000K 24° AM040250055 4052899479821 4052899479838
LEDCOMFO SL HP 30W 840 24D 24X1 OSRAM 30W 4000K 24° AM040260055 4052899479845 4052899479852